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LIST OF HOLIDAYS (AS PER VNSGU) -2025

SR NO. NAME SF HOLIDAY 7|7)ATE DAY
R :
1 Makar Sankranti ﬂ? S | 14/01/25 Tuesday
_ |
- = 0 m =
2 Republic Day \\,%?»112 26/01/25 sunday
‘e
3 Maha Shivaratri — g | 26/02/2025 | Wednesday
A
4 Holi o 14/03/25 Friday
5 Gudi Padwa 30/03/25 Sunday
6 Ramzan Eid 1] 31/03/25 Monday
)
B . |
7 Ram Navami )l 7n Tl | 06/04/24 Sunday
e |
8 Mahavir Jayanti é s 10/04/25 Thursday
e
9 Ambedkar Jayanti 14/04/25 Monday
|- -
10 Good Friday y \‘iﬁ 18/04/25 Friday
11 Parshuram Jayanti E 29/04/25 Tuesday
12 Bakri Eid T 07/06/25 Saturday
i
13 Muharram 06/07/25. Sunday
. Sy M
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14 Raksha Bandhan el
gty 09/08/25 Saturday
\_\ cﬁg:@#', 3
15 Inde l": -y
| pendence Day t?@} TEERDRCE 15/08/25 Friday
. - MW a - B ~ .
16 i
Parsi New Year : 15/08/25 Friday
17 Janmashtami 16/08/25 Saturday
18 Ganesh Chaturthi 27/08/25 Wednesday
19 Eid it 05/09/25 Friday
(B
20 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti .%%Mc j 02/10/25 Thursday
" 21 Dusshera | =Y 02/10/25 Thursday
22 Sardar Patel Jayanti Friday
. 31/10/25
Ry s
23 Guru Nanak Jayanti & Dev Diwali . 05/11/25 Wednesday
24 Christmas 25/12/25 Thursday

= e
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